Result of Match:

Host Team:

Player
Last Name
Samad
Qadri
Awan
Mohammad
Bhagat
Nazir
Habib
Sharma
Metha
Khan
Khan
Extras:
Total:

Visiting Team:

Khan
Raman
Nasser
Collins
Hughes
Hughes
Adie
Jensen
Presely
Hack
Coetzee
Extras:
Total:

Seattle won by 37 runs

Seattle Il

First Name
Anwar
Wasif
Faisal
Furgan
Ranjan
Abid
Muslim
Sanjay
Bhasker
Aslam
Tehmosp

Ismaili 1l
Al Nasir
Kumar
Salim
lan

Len
Jay
Bob Sr,
Mike
Roger
Brian
Hannes

ID#
65
697
2404
1910
57
1997
61
NEW
2346
54
64

2971
2950
529
3048
1592
1684
552
3064

2915
3055

Batting
How out
Bowled
Caught
Caught
Caught
Bowled
Caught
Caught
Bowled

LBW
Not Out
Not Out

Caught
Caught
Bowled
Caught
Caught
Bowled
Ctand B
Caught
Caught
Caught
Not Out

Ground:

Division:

Runs
10
7
4
15
22
0
0
7
0
21
6
19
111

Division:

0
1
7
12
14
0
22
0
1
2
4
11
74

Fort Dent
Il

Bowling
Overs

7

1

6.1

~

w

Maiden
0
0

o O

o O

Match Type:
Date:

Runs
17
9

11

19
12

19
13
13
11

22
13

16

Shield
06/02/2001

Wickets
1
0

[N

[N

Keeping Fielding
Caught Stumped Caught

1
1



