Result of Match: Host Team:	Seattle won by 37 runs Seattle II			Ground: Division:	Fort Dent		Match Type: Date:	Shield 06/02/2001			
Player			Batting		Bowling				Keeping		Fielding
Last Name	First Name	ID#	How out	Runs	Overs	Maiden	Runs	Wickets		Stumped	
Samad	Anwar	65	Bowled	10	7	0	17	1	Ŭ		Ū
Qadri	Wasif	697	Caught	7	1	0	9	0			1
Awan	Faisal	2404	Caught	4							1
Mohammad	Furqan	1910	Caught	15							
Bhagat	Ranjan	57	Bowled	22							
Nazir	Abid	1997	Caught	0	7	3	11	3			1
Habib	Muslim	61	Caught	0							2
Sharma	Sanjay	NEW	Bowled	7							
Metha	Bhasker	2346	LBW	0	6.1	0	6	3			1
Khan	Aslam	54	Not Out	21	7	0	19	1			
Khan	Tehmosp	64	Not Out	6	7	1	12	1			
Extras:				19							
Total:				111							
Visiting Team:	Ismaili II		•	Division:	II						
Khan	Al Nasir	2971	Caught	0	_	_		_			
Raman	Kumar	2950	Caught	1	7	0	19	2			
Nasser	Salim	529	Bowled	7	3	0	13	1			1
Collins	lan	3048	Caught	12	4	0	13	0			
Hughes	Len	1592	Caught	14	<u> </u>	•					
Hughes	Jay Data Or	1684	Bowled	0	3	0	11	0	0		
Adie	Bob Sr,	552	Ct and B	22	-	0	00	_	3		
Jensen	Mike	3064	Caught	0	7	0	22	5			
Presely	Roger	2015	Caught	1	5	1	13	1			4
Hack	Brian	2915	Caught	2	7	4	40	0			1
Coetzee	Hannes	3055	Not Out	4	7	1	16	0			
Extras:				11							
Total:				74							•